Informe generado el 14 de Mayo de 2024 a las 22:41

Ponis C2 - 22 C

Ordenes de Salida

13 de Mayo de 2023

os

10

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

URANUS DE MILON

KANTJE'S ADMIRAAL /
HERMINE DE MILON /
2008 / CASTANA /
CRUZ

VITAMINE LA
COURANCE
NONE / NONE / 2009
/ PALOMINO / PONI

WENDY
NONE / NONE / 2008
/ ALAZAN / PONI

KIMBA
NONE / NONE / 2012
/ CASTANO / NONE

FIRST D’ANGELS
BACCARAT D’ANGELS
/ FLAMINA
D’AVANCON / 2015 /
ALAZAN / PONI

BECKAM
NONE / NONE / 2003
/ PIO / NONE

BOB ESPONJA
NONE / NONE / 2007
/ ALAZAN / NONE

FANDANGO
D'AUDES
NONE / NONE / 2015
/ ALAZAN / PONI

GUILLE
NONE / NONE / 2005
/ CASTANO / CRUZ

GOLONDRINA
NONE / NONE / 2004
/ CASTANA / PONI

L.A.C.

149893

156154

145154

153572

142801

154917

155758

148854

105805

151579

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VINA SANCHEZ, Ines

CENTRO ECUESTRE LA
BELGA / NONE

IZQUIERDO
QUINTANA, Jesus
ISABEL QUINTANA
JIMENEZ / NONE

INFANTE ESPINOSA,
Carla
CRISTINA PASCUAL
SANCHEZ / NONE

SANCHEZ LOPEZ
DEL HIERRO, Alvaro
JAVIER VIDAL LOPEZ /
NONE

CAMPOS VAN
EECKHOUDT,
Rodrigo
CRIA DE CABALLOS DE
DEPORTE SL / NONE

GONZALEZ
BARTOLOME, Daniel
PILAR BARTOLOME
PORRO / NONE

GANDARA ALONSO,
Elena
JAVIER GANDARA
MARTINEZ / NONE

MONTORO CANDEL,
Blanca
BLANCA MONTORO
CANDEL / NONE

CABANAS GALAN,
Martina
MIREN ITXASO RUIZ
GIMENO / NONE

GUIJARRO
MARTINEZ-PITA,
Valentina
ANA MARTINEZ-PITA
ZEMBORAIN / NONE

L.D.N.

302856

265256

220730

331600

275428

246259

288198

263829

220055

304854
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

BRIO D'ASPE KILI
LUCIFER DES
NOUETTES /

HOULETO D'ASPE /

2011 / ALAZANA / SF

ROADSTER DE
NOE
ARON N / ASTRYD
DES CHOUANS / 2005
/ CASTANA / SF

QUEZAC DU
GEVAUDAN
IVOIRY DE CIVRY /
CALYPSO DE
MONTAIN X SCALP
LUGNY /2004 /
TORDA / NONE

VALKYRIE DU
TROQUANT
NONE / NONE / 2009
/ TORDO / SF

VOLUPTO
GEVAUDAN
IVOIRE DE CIVRY /
HEIDI DE CIVRY /
2009 / PALOMINO / SF

SAM DU HALAGE
KANTJE'S RONALDO /
LEGENDE DU HALAGE
X THUNDER DU BLIN
/2006 / TORDA / SF

GUUS
NONE / NONE / 2002
/ ALAZANA / CRUZ

TOP BIP BIP DU
POET
NONE / NONE /2011
/ CASTANO / NEW
FOREST

FERNHILL
PEPPERPOT
NONE / NONE / 2004
/ CASTANA / PONI

IMAGINE LC
NONE / NONE /2013
/ NEGRO / PONI

FUNNY STAR
ISCLA
QUICK STAR /
CHAMADE D'SCLA /
2015 / CASTANO /
NONE

L.A.C.

119778

121055

49261

145642

121061

126232

109141

157750

126973

149854

148956

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DELEERSNYDER ,
Manige
MELANIE BONTE / NONE

PARRIEGO VEGA,
Marta
JORGE PARRIEGO
VALERO / NONE

RAMOS GARCIA, Noa

JOSE VICENTE SUAREZ
SUAREZ / SECEA LES
HUNIERES

RODRIGUEZ
IBANEZ, Daniela
ARANZAZU IBANEZ
BORDONA / NONE

FERNANDEZ
MARTIN, Natalia
RAFAEL FERNANDEZ

MILLAN / NONE

LARIN, Ivan
EKATERINA
KUZNETSOVA
GORDEEVA / NONE

RODRIGUEZ ARIAS,
Ines
MARIA ROSA ARIAS
QUINTANA / NONE

LAHUERTA
OLIVARES, Nora
FRANCISCO LAHUERTA
LOPEZ / NONE

PARDO DE
SANTAYANA
OLIVEIRA, Catalina
CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
/ NONE

MORENO
POVEDANO, Claudia

ESTANISLAO LIRA
JIMENEZ / ESTANISLAO
LIRA JIMENEZ

ROUSSEAU, Maena
XABIER ZABALETA
SUSPERREGI / S.C.E.A.
ELEVAGE D'ISCLA

L.D.N.

270768

243429

235298

246739

282227

254114

291380

284475

286904

322263

283170
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0s

22

23

24

25

26

27

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

TOP BALOOKA DU
COLOMBIER
EQUUS MR SPOCK /
MALIKA SCHNELL X
EDELWEISS NACRE /
2011 / ALAZAN /
WELSH MOUNTAIN
PONI

HERA D'ESPOIR
ESBL
ORAN'S BOY /
TALLYHO BARBIE /
2017 / PERLA /
ISABELA /
CONNEMARA

IPIPIPE LOVE DE
CE
HELIOS LOVE DE CE /
NANOUCHKA /2018 /
GRIS / NEW FOREST

GRAN GATSBY
NONE / NONE / 2014
/ PIO / PONI

BONNIE DES
ESSUIRES
NONE / NONE /2011
/ CASTANO / PONI

IDOOL GOLDEN H
NONE / NONE / 2004
/ NEGRA / PONI

Descanso 10 minutos

28

29

30

31

32

ANGE DE LA
BOISSELEE
NONE / NONE / 2010
/ TORDO /
CONNEMARA

OLIVIA PONY
NONE / NONE / 2009
/ CASTANO / NONE

CHISPITA KILI
DOBLE R
NONE / NONE / 2006
/ CASTANA / CDE

CASTLE TOJO
NONE / NONE / 1998
/ CASTANA / PONI

FEELING D'OTHON

NONE / NONE / 2015
/ CASTANO / SF

L.A.C.

149821

153473

158869

145208

145759

119519

136485

106217

116025

119706

155627

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA GARCIA,
Carlota
BARBARA MARIA
GARCIA MOLAGUERO /
NONE

GARCIA PAULINO,
Rafael
CARMEN PAULINO
ROMERO / MME.
STEPHAN LEPRIEUR

MORELLI SANCHEZ-
PALACIOS, Alessia
MARIA DOLORES
NOGALES DIAZ /
EMMANUELLE RABILLON

VIGIL RODRIGUEZ,
Yenifer
CENTRO ECUESTRE LA
BELGA / 2G

USON JAUME,
Carlota
Y.LA GUBIA / NONE

CEBRIA PRIOR,
Mateo
CEBRIA SORIANO,
OSCAR / NONE

WEENEN MARTINEZ,
Aitana
PRISCILA MARTINEZ
SANTISO / OLGA
LATORRE GALLARDO

TOVAR TEJEDOR,
Irene
JUAN PEDRO COLUCHO
MERINO / NONE

ALVAREZ-SALAS
DIAZ, Paula
LILIAN DIAZ TABARES /
NONE

RAIGADA RABASSA,
Catalina
CESAR MESONERO-
ROMANOS / NONE

VALERO
RODRIGUEZ, Iria
LETICIA RODRIGUEZ

VADILLO / MME MARIE-
EDWIGE DESCHAMPS

LARGERIE

L.D.N.

265301

240796

234729

237600

239515

269248

290430

167638

221410

228060

227626
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0s

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

SCAR DE BELUCHI
NONE / NONE / 2016
/ CASTANO / WELSH

MOUNTAIN PONI

GALADRIEL
RIFIFI DU GEVAUDAN
/ PASHMINA /2012 /

CASTANO / CRUZ

DEESSE DE
L'AUMOY
LINARO / NEW
FOREST / 2013/
ALAZAN / PONI

TOP GAMINE DE
GRELLERY
NONE / NONE / 2016
/ ALAZAN / PONI

HOANA KERNEVY
FORBAN DE RAVARY /
HARMONY LA CLAIE X
FORBAN DE RAVARY /
2017 / GRIS / SF

RINGO GC
NONE / NONE /2007
/ TORDO / CRUZ

IPSIE DU MILON
NONE / NONE / 2018
/ GRIS / CONNEMARA

PICASSO YAR
LICOL / JOY DE L
“AULNE /2003 /
PERLA / ISABELA /
CONNEMARA

CHOCOLATE
NONE / NONE / 2003
/ CASTANA / PONI

CHERRY D'AS DE
PIC
KANTJES / PLUS UNE
DE LAMONI /2012 /
CASTANO / SF

KIMBA
NONE / NONE / 2012
/ CASTANO / NONE

APPLETIZE
SWAY SCRUMPY JACK
/ CLAYHILL AMBER 11 /
2009 / NEGRO / NEW

FOREST

L.A.C.

141288

139784

136186

157201

156687

146603

158569

89981

127757

144519

153572

142790

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

AVENDANO
RODRIGUEZ, Elena
CARLOS GUSTAVO
RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ /
NONE

FERNANDEZ
CORRAL, Maria
Carolina
EVA MARIA MURIAS
FERNANDEZ / NONE

GONZALEZ ARROYO,
Lucia
MARTA ARROYO / M.
GAETAN CHABOTEAU

ZLATAROV, Julia
TOP PONIS OE / NONE

UNAMUNO
SANCHEZ-BARRIGA,
Jimena
XABIER ZABALETA
SUSPERREGUI /
M.JACQUES RABILLARD

GONZALEZ DE
CASTRO, Jaime
LUIS CARLOS
GONZALEZ ATANCE /
NONE

GEREKIZ
ETXEANDIA, Aiora
JOSEBA ELORDUI /
NONE

PEREZ TOLOSANA,
Natalia
Y.ARAGON S.L. / E.A.R.L.

PASTOR DIAZ, Maria

SUSANA VELAZQUEZ
BERNARDO / NONE

ROJO BENITO,
Manuela
LUIS MANUEL ROJO
GARCIA / ASTRID VAN
DAMME COURTECUISSE

DE FRANCISCO
SALIDO, Blanca
JAVIER VIDAL LOPEZ /
NONE

CAMPOS VAN
EECKHOUDT,
Rodrigo
CRIA DE CABALLOS DE
DEPORTE SL / NONE

L.D.N.

216622

224715

286863

316864

271181

205244

277880

202498

281203

237993

292291

275428
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0s

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

TITANE DU FLEUVE

NONE / NONE / 2007
/ PIO / PONI

DOUCHKA DU
CHENE VERT
AMIRAL DE MINUIT /
ALIZEE DES GUERNES
/2013 /BAYO / SF

HEDWIGE
CHERRY'JAM
DONJUAN V. CO /
SCARLET CHERRY
CLOVER /2017 /
TORDO / CONNEMARA

EVENSTAR
QUICK STAR / TATAM
DU MURIER X LAMM

DE FETAN /2014 /

CASTANO / SF

TOP VELANE
FLORALY
NONE / NONE / 2009
/ ALAZAN / PONI

TOP CALLIOPE
CHIC LADY
MON NANTANO DE
FLORYS / NOUBA DE
CHANTEREINE / 2012
/ ALAZAN / SF

SIRA EC CAYON
NONE / NONE / 2014
/ ALAZAN / CRUZ

CISPEHO LA
FORESTIERE
NONE / NONE / 2012
/ ALAZAN / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

TOP VIOLETTE DU
MOULIN
NONE / NONE / 2009
/ ALAZAN / SF

TOP DIAMANT
NONE / NONE /2013
/ TORDO / PONI

L.A.C.

135492

149351

159496

143213

145127

155345

156897

158624

156666

144578

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FERRER LOPEZ,
Sara
SARA FERRER LOPEZ /
NONE

PASTOR DIAZ,
Alejandro
XABIER ZABALETA /
EARL DU CHENE VERT

SUAREZ VENA,
Valentina
CLUB HIPICO ASTUR /
THIEULIN

ROBLES
RODRIGUEZ,
Samuel
CLUB HIPICO MUNGIA /
LORI LYNN-DAVIS

MATO NAM, Daniela
MATO NAM, DANIELA /
NONE

ARROYO RESINES,
Maria
ANA MARIA
HERNANDEZ SMITH /
LAURA CHAPOLARD

PELAYO ABASCAL,
Teo
TEO PELAYO ABASCAL /
NONE

SANCHEZ SOLA,
Anna
EMMA SOLA VENDRELL
/ NONE

HERIN, Chiara
TOP PONIS OE / NONE

JIMENEZ MARCH,
Blanca
PATRICIA MARCH
AGUILAR / NONE

L.D.N.

271763

296684

207590

284208

256732

192687

238151

203343

315334

277375
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